
2025-1, 9th Senior Club Championship

July 6, 2025

Round 2 Leaderboard

Gross Low Net Player v. Field

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total
Gross

1 Gambeski, Steve
Norwich Golf Club 69 72 141

2 Sowders, Jim
Norwich Golf Club 70 79 149

3 Thurrott, George
Norwich Golf Club 78 77 155

4 Bohara, David
Norwich Golf Club 72 83 155

5 Farrell, John
Norwich Golf Club 79 78 157

6 Urushihara, Kenji
Norwich Golf Club 82 77 159

7 Feraco, Frank
Norwich Golf Club 81 80 161

8 Bonville, David
Norwich Golf Club 80 81 161

9 Derosier, David
Norwich Golf Club 79 83 162

10 Smith, Doug
Norwich Golf Club 79 85 164

11 Estabrooks, Jim
Norwich Golf Club 86 81 167

12 Simonds, Richard
Norwich Golf Club 83 84 167

13 Mageski, Bill
Norwich Golf Club 83 85 168

14 Hanrahan, Terry
Norwich Golf Club 86 82 168

15 Postler, Todd
Norwich Golf Club 84 85 169

16 Menard, Timothy
Norwich Golf Club 82 88 170

17 Shine, Kevin
Norwich Golf Club 79 91 170

18 Griffin, Tim
Norwich Golf Club 86 86 172

19 Tozzie, Bob
Norwich Golf Club 86 86 172

20 Homiski, Jim
Norwich Golf Club 87 89 176

21 Monahan, Bob
Norwich Golf Club 89 87 176

Total
To Par
Gross
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2025-1, 9th Senior Club Championship

July 6, 2025

Round 2 Leaderboard

22 Nunn, Steve
Norwich Golf Club 93 93 186

23 Spahn, William
Norwich Golf Club 100 88 188

24 Angelopoulos, Demo
Norwich Golf Club 91 97 188

25 Jakubowski, Bruce
Norwich Golf Club 98 97 195

26 Preston, Terry
Norwich Golf Club 99 104 203

27 Briggs, Scott
Norwich Golf Club 105 99 204

28 Richard, Ted
Norwich Golf Club 108 97 205

29 Johanson, Norm
Norwich Golf Club 106 108 214

30 Olson, Jim
Norwich Golf Club 107 108 215

WD Messier, David
Norwich Golf Club WD WD

WD Baillargeon, Jim
Norwich Golf Club WD WD
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2025-1, 9th Senior Club Championship

July 6, 2025

Round 2 Leaderboard

Net Low Net Player v. Field

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total
Net

1 Bonville, David
Norwich Golf Club 69 70 139

2 Urushihara, Kenji
Norwich Golf Club 74 69 143

3 Sowders, Jim
Norwich Golf Club 67 76 143

4 Gambeski, Steve
Norwich Golf Club 71 74 145

5 Thurrott, George
Norwich Golf Club 73 72 145

6 Bohara, David
Norwich Golf Club 67 78 145

7 Estabrooks, Jim
Norwich Golf Club 76 71 147

8 Simonds, Richard
Norwich Golf Club 73 74 147

9 Spahn, William
Norwich Golf Club 80 68 148

10 Feraco, Frank
Norwich Golf Club 75 74 149

11 Monahan, Bob
Norwich Golf Club 76 74 150

12 Hanrahan, Terry
Norwich Golf Club 77 73 150

13 Menard, Timothy
Norwich Golf Club 72 78 150

14 Shine, Kevin
Norwich Golf Club 69 81 150

15 Farrell, John
Norwich Golf Club 76 75 151

16 Homiski, Jim
Norwich Golf Club 75 77 152

17 Mageski, Bill
Norwich Golf Club 75 77 152

18 Smith, Doug
Norwich Golf Club 73 79 152

19 Postler, Todd
Norwich Golf Club 76 77 153

20 Jakubowski, Bruce
Norwich Golf Club 77 76 153

21 Richard, Ted
Norwich Golf Club 82 71 153
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2025-1, 9th Senior Club Championship

July 6, 2025

Round 2 Leaderboard

22 Griffin, Tim
Norwich Golf Club 77 77 154

23 Derosier, David
Norwich Golf Club 75 79 154

24 Johanson, Norm
Norwich Golf Club 76 78 154

25 Olson, Jim
Norwich Golf Club 77 78 155

26 Angelopoulos, Demo
Norwich Golf Club 75 81 156

27 Tozzie, Bob
Norwich Golf Club 79 79 158

28 Preston, Terry
Norwich Golf Club 77 82 159

29 Nunn, Steve
Norwich Golf Club 82 82 164

30 Briggs, Scott
Norwich Golf Club 86 80 166

WD Messier, David
Norwich Golf Club WD WD

WD Baillargeon, Jim
Norwich Golf Club WD WD
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